
Nadeen School Events List 2022/23

1. Whole School Dates

2. Awareness Days

3. PTA Events

Sunday 28th August – First Day back at School!

Tuesday 30th August  – Meet the Teacher/Curriculum evening

Wednesday 31st August – Music/Sport and After school club presentation

Thursday 1st September - Coffee with the Principal

Monday 5th September – Inclusion Presentation

Wednesday 7th September – eSafety Presentation

Tuesday 13th September – Roald Dahl Day

Thursday 15th September – Dot Day

Wednesday 21st September – International Day of Peace

Thursday 22nd September – Unique Me Day

Thursday 29th September – International awareness Day of food loss and waste

Sunday 2nd October – International Music Day

Monday 3rd-6th October – Dyslexia Awareness

Thursday 6th October – Coffee with the Principal

Wednesday 12th October – World Crazy Hair Day

Thursday 13th October – Art Exhibition/Open Day 1

Sunday 16th October – World Food Day

Wednesday 19th October - Hallowe’en Pumpkin Sale (Fresh/Ceramic)

Thursday 20th October – Student Appreciation Day/PTA Pumpkin Sale

Half Term/End of Maths Theme Block

Sunday 30th October - PTA Pumpkin Sale

Monday 31st October – Hallowe’en

Thursday 3rd November – Coffee with the Principal

Thursday 3rd November – Student Council: Hallowe’en Disco

Monday 7th November - PTA Uniform and Book Sale

Tuesday 8th November – Boys PSL Fixture/Tongue Twister Day

Wednesday 9th November - Girls PSL Fixture

Sunday 13th November – Remembrance Day

Monday 14th November – World Diabetes Day

Monday 14th-17th November – Nursery Rhyme Week

Friday 18th November – Festive Fair

Sunday 20th November – World Cup Day

Monday 28th November – EYFS Sports Day
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Tuesday 29th November – KS1 Sports Day, LKS2 Sports Day

Tuesday 29th November – St Andrews Day

Wednesday 30th November – UKS2 and KS3 Sports Day

Thursday 1st December – Coffee with the Principal/Bahrain Women’s Day

Sunday 4th December – International Hour of Code

Sunday 4th – 8th December – English Book Fair

Monday 5th December - PTA Uniform and Book Sale

Tuesday 6th December – EYFS Christmas Show

Wednesday 7th December – KS1 and KS2 Festive Singing

Tuesday 13th December – Bahrain National Day

Wednesday 14th December - Final day of term

End of Term/End of PE Block

Sunday 8th January - Emotional Painting Day

Monday 9th January - International Friendship Day/PTA Uniform and Book Sale

Wednesday 11th January - International Thank you Day

Thursday 12th January - PTA and School - Nadeen Birthday Celebrations

Wednesday 18th January - National WInnie the Pooh Day

Thursday 19th January - Parent Appreciation Day

Monday 23rd January - PSL Athletics/Handwriting Day

Tuesday 24th January - International Day of Education

Wednesday 25th January - World Kazoo Day

Thursday 26th January - Student Council: Pajama Day

Sunday 29th January - Number Day/Open Day 2

Tuesday 31st January - Backwards Day

Wednesday 1st February - Speech Day

Thursday 2nd February - National Ukulele Day/Coffee with the Principal

Sunday 5th February - World Read ALoud Day/Arabic Book Fair

Monday 6th February - Children's Mental Health Week/Arabic Book Fair/PTA Uniform and Book Sale

Tuesday 7th February - PSL Netball/Children’s Mental Health Week/Arabic Book Fair

Wednesday 8th February - Safer Internet Day/Arabic Book Fair

Thursday 9th February - Children’s Mental Health Week/Arabic Book Fair

Half Term/End of Languages Theme Block

Sunday 19th February - International Week - Opening Ceremony

Monday 20th February - PSL Boys Basketball

Tuesday 21st February - International Mother Language Day

Wednesday 22nd February - International Week - Assembly

Thursday 23rd February - PTA International Week - Food Fair

Sunday 26th February - Book Week

Monday 27th February - PSL Girls Basketball/Book Week

Tuesday 28th February - Book Week

Wednesday 1st March - Book Week/World Compliment Day

Thursday 2nd March - World Book Day - Dr. Seuss day/Coffee with the Principal

Sunday 5th-9th March - Ecoventure

Monday 6th March - PTA Uniform and Book Sale
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Wednesday 8th March - International Women’s Day

Monday 14th March - Pi Day and International day of Mathematics

Thursday 16th March - Science Fair

Sunday 19th March - UK Mothers Day

Monday 20th March - International Day of Happiness

Tuesday 21st March - World Down Syndrome Day/Arabic Mothers Day

Wednesday 22nd March - World Water Day

Thursday 23rd March - Ramadan

Wednesday 29th March - Final day of term/Autism Acceptance Day

End of Term/End of English Block

Wednesday 12th April - International Day of Human Space Flight

Thursday 13th April - Coffee with the Principal

Sunday 16th April - International Day for Monuments and Sites

Monday 17th April - Haiku Poetry Day

Tuesday 18th April - International Creativity Day

Wednesday 19th April - Holy Eid Al Futer

Thursday 20th April - Earth Day

Thursday 27th April - Arbour Day

Sunday 20th April - National superhero Day

Tuesday 2nd-4th May - Deaf Awareness Week

Thursday 4th May - Coffee with the Principal

Sunday 7th May - World Laughter Day

Thursday 11th May - PTA Teacher Appreciation Day

Monday 15th May - PSL Boys Futsal

Wednesday 17th May - PSL Girls Futsal. National Smile Week

Thursday 18th May - International Day for Museums/KS1 trip

Sunday 21st May - World Bee Day

Tuesday 23rd May - Open Day

Wednesday 31st May - Original Character Day

End of Half Term/End of Humanities Block

Monday 5th June - World Environment Day

Wednesday 7th June - School Council: Talent Show

Thursday 8th June - World Ocean Day/Coffee with the Principal

Sunday 11th June - Father’s Day

Tuesday 13th-14th June - KS1, 2 and 3 End of Year Performance

Thursday 15th June - Nature Photography Day

Sunday 18th June - International Yoga Day

Monday 19th June - Year 6 Transition Parent Presentation

Tuesday 20th June - Whole School Transition Morning

Wednesday 21st June - Prize Day/World Music Day

Tuesday 27th June - Final Day of Term

End of Term/End of Creative Arts Block
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